Position

Speech Therapist

Teacher Sp Ed

Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Custodian

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Secretary |

Special Education Assistant
Teacher Sp Ed

Graduate Tutor+
Classroom Support Aide
Inst Assist 43+10%

Special Education Assistant
Lower Division Tutor

Typist Clerk |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Inst Assistant Sp Ed

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary

Shannon Elementary

Total Wages

$103,101
$99,784
$99,154
$87,572
$86,039
$84,032
$82,815
$81,583
$79,045
$73,053
$68,786
$65,113
$59,655
$57,392
$56,561
$54,187
$52,711
$52,035
$51,244
$45,300
$41,882
$40,434
$39,824
$38,551
$35,329
$30,564
$30,374
$25,883
$23,267
$19,175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,020
$16,820
$27,483
$16,162
$26,466
$26,197
$15,533
$8,502
$14,935
$14,832
$13,949
$20,455
$13,066
$24,110
$12,638
$5,026
$12,922
$12,405
$12,229
$9,921
$5,476
$19,668
$11,393
$16,614
$3,872
$3,247
$21,569
$10,946
$2,718
$0



El Tk Instructional Assistant
Food Service Aide

Special Education Assistant
Lower Division Tutor
Special Education Assistant

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

School Comm Outreach
Worker Bil

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary
Shannon Elementary

Shannon Elementary

Shannon Elementary

Shannon Elementary

Shannon Elementary

Shannon Elementary

$17,381
$16,826
$13,615
$12,891
$12,617
$11,813

$6,998

$1,825

$957

$53

$1,823
$0
$0
$1,444
$0
$0

$623

$0

$0

$0



