Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech Therapist		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$103,101	\$28,020
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$99,784	\$16,820
Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$99,154	\$27,483
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$87,572	\$16,162
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$86,039	\$26,466
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$84,032	\$26,197
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$82,815	\$15,533
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$81,583	\$8,502
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$79,045	\$14,935
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$73,053	\$14,832
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$68,786	\$13,949
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$65,113	\$20,455
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$59,655	\$13,066
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$57,392	\$24,110
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$56,561	\$12,638
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$54,187	\$5,026
Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$52,711	\$12,922
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$52,035	\$12,405
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$51,244	\$12,229
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$45,300	\$9,921
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$41,882	\$5,476
School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$40,434	\$19,668
Special Education Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$39,824	\$11,393
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$38,551	\$16,614
Graduate Tutor+		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$35,329	\$3,872
Classroom Support Aide		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$30,564	\$3,247
Inst Assist 43+10%		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$30,374	\$21,569
Special Education Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$25,883	\$10,946
Lower Division Tutor	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$23,267	\$2,718
Typist Clerk I		West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$19,175	\$0

El Tk Instructional Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$17,381	\$1,823
Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$16,826	\$0
Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$13,615	\$0
Lower Division Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$12,891	\$1,444
Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$12,617	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$11,813	\$0
School Comm Outreach Worker Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$6,998	\$623
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$1,825	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$957	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Shannon Elementary	\$53	\$0